Springs Condos Budget

HOA Dues
Dog Fee
Interest
Other
Total Income
Insurance
Maintenance
Chimney
Landscaping
Common Area
Electrical Repairs
Snow Removal
Tree Trimming
Fence Repairs
Misc Maintenance
Parking Lot Repairs

Office Expenses
Copies
Corporate Report
Postage
Storage
Website
Professional Expenses
Attorney
Management
Tax Prep
Utilities
Electricty
Trash
Water/ Sewer

Total Maint Expenses
Capital Expenses

Reserve Deposit
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2017 Budget
62,800.00
750.00
5.00

63,555.00
7,500.00

1,000.00
2,500.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
3,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
250.00

50.00
10.00
100.00
25.00
300.00

500.00
4,800.00
75.00
500.00
7,200.00
1,500.00

49,810.00

13,745.00



