## **Springs Condos Budget**

	2	017 Budget
HOA Dues	\$	62,800.00
Dog Fee	\$	750.00
Interest	\$	5.00
Other		
Total Income	\$	63,555.00
Insurance	\$	7,500.00
Maintenance		
Chimney	\$	1,000.00
Landscaping	\$	2,500.00
Common Area	\$	10,000.00
Electrical Repairs	\$	2,500.00
Snow Removal	\$	3,500.00
Tree Trimming	\$	2,500.00
Fence Repairs	\$	2,500.00
Misc Maintenance	\$	2,500.00
Parking Lot Repairs	\$	250.00
Office Expenses		
Copies	\$	50.00
Corporate Report	\$	10.00
Postage	\$	100.00
Storage	\$	25.00
Website	\$	300.00
Professional Expenses		
Attorney	\$	500.00
Management	\$	4,800.00
Tax Prep	\$	75.00
Utilities		
Electricty	\$	500.00
Trash	\$	7,200.00
Water/ Sewer	\$	1,500.00
Total Maint Expenses	\$	49,810.00
Capital Expenses		
Reserve Deposit	\$	13,745.00